Page 1 of 28
IXSCA Series
Super capacitor
❖ Features
For Lithium-Ion Type
• Lithium ion capacitor is a new type of energy storage element which combines the high power density of double layer
capacitor and the high energy density of lithium ion battery, the application prospect is broad.
• Wide operating temperature range -40℃ rechargeable, 85℃ available for discharge.

Capacitance
MAX ESR
AC,1KHz,3.8V (mΩ)
Max charge current
@4.0 V
（mA）
Discharge
(F)
25℃
(mAh)
Maximum Continuous
Discharge Current
(mA)
Pulse (1 sec)
(A)
IXSCAM3V8206Z 3.8 20 7.5 500 200 100 0.5
IXSCAM3V8406Z 3.8 40 15 200 300 200 1.0
IXSCAM3V8706Z 3.8 70 30 175 500 250 3.0
IXSCAM3V8806Z 3.8 80 28 150 560 300 3.0
Body color：Green
Dimensions
Part No.
D

(25℃, A)
Maximum Peak
Current
（25℃<1s, A）
Leakage Current
(25℃ 72h, mA)
Store
energy
（mWh）
Energy
density
（Wh/kg）
Power
density
（kW/kg）
IXSCAL2V7504M 2.7 0.5 500 0.13 0.54 0.010 0.51 0.72 2.60
IXSCAL2V7105M 2.7 1 350 0.25 1.00 0.010 1.01 1.58 4.07
IXSCAL2V7105M-1 2.7 1 350 0.25 1.00 0.010 1.01 1.13 2.89
IXSCAL2V7205M 2.7 2 180 0.50 1.99 0.010 2.03 1.70 4.25
IXSCAL2V7305M 2.7 3 120 0.76 2.98 0.010 3.04 2.34 5.84
IXSCAL2V7335M 2.7 3.3 120 0.83 3.19 0.010 3.34 2.39 5.42
IXSCAL2V7505M 2.7 5 80 1.25 4.82 0.020 5.06 2.38 7.59
IXSCAL2V7505M-1 2.7 5 75 1.26 4.91 0.020 5.06 2.88 6.90
IXSCAL2V7605M 2.7 6 75 1.49 5.59 0.020 6.08 3.16 6.33
IXSCAL2V7705M 2.7 7 70 1.72 6.34 0.030 7.09 3.30 6.05
IXSCAL2V7106M 2.7 10 65 2.39 8.18 0.030 10.13 3.92 5.43
IXSCAL2V7156M 2.7 15 55 3.48 11.10 0.050 15.19 4.11 4.49
IXSCAL2V7206M 2.7 20 45 4.58 14.21 0.060 20.25 6.53 6.53
IXSCAL2V7256M 2.7 25 30 5.87 19.29 0.070 25.31 4.14 4.97
IXSCAL2V7306M 2.7 30 30 6.86 21.32 0.078 30.38 4.29 4.29
IXSCAL2V7506M 2.7 50 25 10.80 30.00 0.100 50.63 4.71 3.39
IXSCAL2V7606M 2.7 60 25 12.46 32.40 0.120 60.75 4.87 2.92
Nominal Current Is the current taking 5 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR.
Maximum Peak Current Is the current taking 1 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR
Body color：Blue
Outline and Dimensions

(25℃, A)
Maximum
Peak Current
（25℃<1s, A）
Leakage Current
(25℃72h, mA)
Store
energy
（mWh）
Energy
density
（Wh/kg）
Power
density
（kW/kg）
IXSCAL2V7504MLR 2.7 0.5 280 0.13 0.59 0.013 0.51 0.72 4.65
IXSCAL2V7105MLR 2.7 1 240 0.26 1.09 0.016 1.01 1.58 5.93
IXSCAL2V7105MLR-1 2.7 1 200 0.26 1.13 0.016 1.01 0.99 4.47
IXSCAL2V7205MLR 2.7 2 140 0.51 2.11 0.018 2.03 0.96 3.10
IXSCAL2V7335MLR 2.7 3.3 80 0.85 3.52 0.021 3.34 1.57 5.35
IXSCAL2V7505MLR 2.7 5 60 1.27 5.19 0.030 5.06 1.43 4.29
IXSCAL2V7505MLR-1 2.7 5 60 1.27 5.19 0.030 5.06 1.00 3.00
IXSCAL2V7605MLR 2.7 6 55 1.52 6.09 0.036 6.08 1.20 3.27
IXSCAL2V7705MLR 2.7 7 50 1.77 7.00 0.042 7.09 1.14 2.93
IXSCAL2V7106MLR 2.7 10 45 2.48 9.31 0.050 10.13 1.00 2.00
Nominal Current：Is the current taking 5 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR.
Maximum Peak Current：Is the current taking 1 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR
Body color：Blue
Outline and Dimensions

Maximum Peak
Current
（25℃<1s, A）
Leakage
Current
(25℃72h, mA)
Store
energy
（mWh）
Energy
density
(Wh/kg）
Power
Densitk
(W/kg）
IXSCAL3V0105MV 3.0 1 350 0.28 1.11 0.008 1.25 1.37 3.53
IXSCAL3V0305MV 3.0 3 120 0.84 3.31 0.013 3.75 2.82 4.05
IXSCAL3V0335MV 3.0 3.3 120 0.92 3.55 0.013 4.13 1.77 4.02
IXSCAL3V0505MV 3.0 5 80 1.39 5.36 0.016 6.25 4.40 9.90
IXSCAL3V0505MV-1 3.0 5 75 1.40 5.45 0.016 6.25 4.03 9.68
IXSCAL3V0605MV 3.0 6 75 1.65 6.21 0.024 7.50 4.21 8.43
IXSCAL3V06059V 3.0 6 75 1.65 6.21 0.024 7.50 4.21 8.43
IXSCAL3V0106MV 3.0 10 65 2.65 9.09 0.032 12.50 5.71 7.90
IXSCAL3V0156MV 3.0 15 55 3.86 12.33 0.052 18.75 7.08 7.72
IXSCAL3V0256MV 3.0 25 30 6.52 21.43 0.075 31.25 5.04 6.05
IXSCAL3V02569V 3.0 25 30 6.52 21.43 0.075 31.25 5.04 6.05
IXSCAL3V0306MV 3.0 30 30 7.63 23.68 0.075 37.50 5.15 5.15
IXSCAL3V0606MV 3.0 60 25 13.85 36.00 0.120 75.00 5.67 3.40
IXSCAL3V0107MV 3.0 100 18 22.06 53.57 0.300 125.00 7.33 3.66
Nominal Current：Is the current taking 5 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR.
Maximum Peak Current：Is the current taking 1 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR
Body color：Blue
Outline and Dimensions

(25℃, A)
Maximum Peak
Current
（25℃<1s, A）
Leakage Current
(25℃72h, mA)
Store
energy
(mWh）
Energy
density
(Wh/kg)
Power
density
(kW/kg)
IXSCAL2V7504MH 2.7 0.5 500 0.13 0.54 0.008 0.51 1.13 4.05
IXSCAL2V7105MH 2.7 1 350 0.25 1.00 0.008 1.01 1.14 2.93
IXSCAL2V7205MH 2.7 2 180 0.50 1.99 0.012 2.03 1.67 4.18
IXSCAL2V7205MH-1 2.7 2 260 0.49 1.78 0.013 2.03 1.81 3.13
IXSCAL2V7305MH 2.7 3 120 0.76 2.98 0.013 3.04 2.27 5.67
IXSCAL2V7335MH 2.7 3.3 120 0.83 3.19 0.015 3.34 1.45 3.29
IXSCAL2V7505MH 2.7 5 80 1.25 4.82 0.016 5.06 3.54 6.97
IXSCAL2V7605MH 2.7 6 75 1.25 4.91 0.016 6.08 3.51 7.02
IXSCAL2V7705MH 2.7 7 70 1.72 6.34 0.028 7.09 3.83 7.04
IXSCAL2V7106MH 2.7 10 65 2.39 8.18 0.030 20.25 5.77 5.77
IXSCAL2V7256MH 2.7 25 30 5.87 19.29 0.070 25.31 4.30 5.16
Note 1:Nominal Current：Is the current taking 5 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR.
Note 2:Maximum Peak Current：Is the current taking 1 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR
Body color：Black
Outline and Dimensions

Maximum Peak
Current
（25℃<1s, A）
Leakage
Current
(25℃72h, mA)
Store
energy
(mWh）
Energy
density
(Wh/kg)
Power
density
(kW/kg)
IXSCAZ5V5224Z 5.5 0.22 1200 0.11 0.48 0.006 0.92 1.02 3.46
IXSCAZ5V5474M 5.5 0.47 500 0.25 1.05 0.010 1.97 2.10 8.05
IXSCAZ5V54749 5.5 0.47 500 0.25 1.05 0.010 1.97 2.10 8.05
IXSCAZ5V5105Z 5.5 1 400 0.51 1.96 0.013 4.20 2.33 5.25
IXSCAZ5V5155M 5.5 1.5 220 0.77 3.10 0.015 6.30 2.85 5.70
IXSCAZ5V5255M 5.5 2.5 160 1.27 4.91 0.016 10.50 3.22 7.25
IXSCAZ5V5355M 5.5 3.5 150 1.74 6.31 0.028 14.70 3.08 5.27
IXSCAZ5V5505M 5.5 5 120 2.46 8.59 0.030 21.01 3.83 5.75
IXSCAZ5V5505M-1 5.5 5 120 2.46 8.59 0.030 21.01 3.83 5.75
IXSCAZ5V5156M 5.5 15 100 6.35 16.50 0.078 63.02 4.12 2.47
IXSCAZ5V5256M 5.5 25 40 11.46 34.38 0.096 105.03 5.76 5.18
Nominal Current：Is the current taking 5 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR.
Maximum Peak Current：Is the current taking 1 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR
Body color：Blue
Outline and Dimensions

Maximum Peak
Current
（25℃<1s, A）
Leakage
Current
(25℃72h, mA)
Store
energy
(mWh）
Energy
density
(Wh/kg)
Power
density
(kW/kg)
IXSCAZ6V0504MV 6.0 0.5 800 0.28 1.15 0.010 2.03 1.81 3.13
IXSCAZ6V0105MV 6.0 1 500 0.55 2.00 0.013 3.34 1.45 3.29
IXSCAZ6V0505MV 6.0 5 150 2.61 8.57 0.032 2.50 1.07 2.41
Nominal Current：Is the current taking 5 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR.
Maximum Peak Current：Is the current taking 1 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR
Body color：Blue
Outline and Dimensions

(25℃, A)
Maximum Peak
Current
（25℃<1s, A）
Leakage Current
(25℃ 72h, mA)
Store
energy
(mWh）
Energy
density
(Wh/kg)
Power
density
(kW/kg)
IXSCAZ5V5474MH 5.5 0.47 600 0.24 1.01 0.010 2.03 1.08 3.46
IXSCAZ5V5155MH 5.5 1.5 220 0.77 3.10 0.015 3.03 2.42 6.61
IXSCAZ5V5155MH-1 5.5 1.5 240 0.77 3.03 0.015 4.03 2.38 5.95
IXSCAZ5V5205MH 5.5 2 200 1.02 3.93 0.016 5.03 3.15 7.08
IXSCAZ5V5255MH 5.5 2.5 180 1.26 4.74 0.018 6.03 3.62 7.24
IXSCAZ5V5355MH 5.5 3.5 150 1.74 6.31 0.028 7.03 3.77 6.46
IXSCAZ5V5405MH 5.5 4 140 1.98 7.05 0.032 8.03 4.10 6.59
IXSCAZ5V5505MH 5.5 5 140 2.41 8.09 0.036 9.06 4.86 6.25
IXSCAZ5V5106MH 5.5 10 100 4.58 13.75 0.064 8.96 4.69 4.22
IXSCAZ5V5256MH 5.5 25 70 10.19 25.00 0.120 11.03 7.40 3.80
Nominal Current：Is the current taking 5 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR.
Maximum Peak Current：Is the current taking 1 sec. to discharge from UR  to 1/2UR
Body color：Black
Outline and Dimensions